Annexure 4

SHOES ON LOOSE PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of C of CIRP: 30th

, 2021 List of Creditors as on 15th January, 2022

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other Than Financial Creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors)

Details of Claims Received

Details of Claims Admitted

, Amountof | Amountof Any | Amountof | Amountof Remarks,
S. No. Name of Creditor . NEGTRQUCED || AT Amount . | Contingent |Mutual Dues, that| Claim Not | Claim Under- Sk,
Date of Receipt | Tofal Amount | ‘Tofal Amount of | (Secured/ | Coveredby | (OO | Whether | %of Voting | ™ | "o heSeioff | Admitted | Verifie y
of Claims Claimed Claim Admitted |  Unsecured/ Security Related Party?| Share in CoC
’ b Guarantee )
Contingent) Interest
1 [sarita Poddar 07-01-2022 627,007 3,00,000|  Unsecured - E No 50.00 E - 327,097 - E
2 |Ayush Gupta 10-01-2022 392202 300000  Unsecured - - No 50.00 - - 92,202 - -
Total - 10,19.299 6.00,000 - - - - 100 - - 419.299 - -
List of Related Unsecured Financial Creditors (Other Than Financial Creditors belonging to any Class of Creditors)
Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted
‘ Amountof | Amountof Any | Amountof | Amountof Remarks
S. No. Name of Creditor _ Nature of Claim | Amount ot ) Contingent | Mutual Dues, that| Claim Not | Claim Under- ¢ 2
Date of Receipt | Total Amount | Total Amountof | (Secured/ | Coveredby | M | Whether | %ofVoting | Claims | may beSet.off | Admitted | Verific if any
of Claims Claimed Claim Admitted |  Unsecured/ Security Y |Related Party?| Share in CoC
" Guarantee
Contingent) Interest
1 |Arun Poddar 08-01-2022 10,16,506 500,000  Unsecured - . Yes - . . 5,16,506 . .
Total - 10,16,506 5.00,000 - - - - - - - 5.16,506 - -

Vo=




